

1st & final bill

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of WORK - Const of road					
from Jagdishpur to					
Berdiola under MR.3054					
Agency - M/s Jai Bhawan Construction					
Agreement No - 22MRD/3054MR-N/2020-21					
Date of start - 25.09.2020					
Date of Completion - 24.06.2021					
Record End					
(70) for cleaning & grubbing					
of road land - do -					
2x 30x30.00x 1.00 =					1800.00
2x 20x30.00x 1.00 =					1200.00
2x 5x30.00x 1.00 =					300.00
					3300.00
					Seq. 0.33 Hect
(71) for Const of subgrade					
8 earthwork shoulder -					
2x 20x30.00x 1.00x0.30					360.00
2x 1x30.00x 1.00x0.30					18.00
2x 1x20.00x 1.00x0.30					12.00
2x 33x30.00x0.500x0.30 =					297.00
2x 1x10.00x0.500x0.30 =					3.00
					690.00

AHETAU
Akh
11/5/22

Continuation 4F

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Piv clearing & grubbing of road/and - do -					
0.32 Hect wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.76 / Hect -					Rs. 16374.2
(2) Piv const of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
970.20 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 189.68 / m ³ -					Rs. 187783.2
(3) Piv const of C.S. & by well graded material -					
46.087 m ³ wide page - (2)					
Unit - 45.119 m ³					
@ Rs. 2153.04 / m ³ -					Rs. 97143.2
(4) Piv const of W.B.M BR-II as - do -					
40.782 m ³ wide page - (3)					
Unit - 39.489 m ³					
@ Rs. 3950.84 / m ³ -					Rs. 155936.0
(5) Piv laying spreading & compacting W.B.M BR-II					
60.795 m ³ wide page - (4)					
Unit - 60.789 m ³					
@ Rs. 3566.170 / m ³ -					Rs. 216784.0
(6) Piv and applying prime coat - with emulsion (SS-1)					
810.626 m ² wide page - (5)					
Unit - 810.526 m ²					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	27902	—	do	—	
1.92 H ² wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 12125.29/each — Rs					232812
$\frac{12}{102}$ Plv and fixing boom					
equilateral triangle board					
22 nos wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 3423.52/each — Rs					737852
$\frac{12}{103}$ Plv and fixing boom					
circular board — do —					
03 nos wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 3763.22/each — Rs					112902
$\frac{14}{104}$ Plv and fixing boom					
rectangular board — do —					
08 nos wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 3624.20/each — Rs					290742
$\frac{15}{105}$ Plv & laying rumble					
Strip road stards — do —					
24 nos wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 218.85/each — Rs					52522
$\frac{16}{106}$ Plv R.C.C. N. 15 grade					
boundary pillars — do —					
24 nos wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 524.610/each — Rs					128312
$\frac{17}{107}$ Plv planting of trees by					
the road side — do —					
55 nos wide page (9)					
@ Rs. 818.84/each — Rs					450362

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (110) for road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - do -					
335.00 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 235.44 / m ²				Rs.	24857.72
(14) (111) for and fixing typical information sign board - do -					
02 nos wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 9672.64 / each				Rs.	19347.2
(20) (112) for brick masonry work in CP (1.4) on brick work 2.88 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 5886.36 / m ²				Rs.	16953.2
(21) (113) for plastering with CP (1.4) on brick work - do -					
20.16 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 187.66 / m ²				Rs.	3783.2
(22) (114) for painting two coats on plastered surface - do -					
20.16 m ² wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 97.19 / m ²				Rs.	1959.2
				Rs.	31602.52
Add C.I.T @ 12v. Rs.					379226.2
Add C.I.T @ 1x. Rs.					31602.2
Add S. fee				Rs.	22862.2
				Rs.	3593906.2

C/F

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Attesten
Am
11/5/22